Standard FeaturesStandard Features
265
Standard FeaturesStandard Features
PD
09
-
08
EXPLOSION PROOF DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE SWITCH

Ambient : -20 ~ 60℃
Fluid : -20 ~ 80℃
ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING INFORMATION
266
PD
09
-
08 ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING INFORMATION
BASE MODEL
P970 : EXPLOSION PROOF DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE SWITCH
(Only available with Single Set Point)
SWITCH FORM
UNUSED CHARACTER
PROCESS CONNECTION
CONNECTION TYPE
MEASURING UNIT
RANGE
PRESSURE CONNECTION
ELEMENT MAT’L
OPTIONS
1P970 B3 2 D H 046 V 0
B3
C : 1/4”
Refer to PressureUnit & Range Table
0 : None
1 : Accessories
H : bar
I  : MPa
J : KPa
3 : 316SS & 316LSS
V : 316SS & Viton
D : NPT(F)
1 : One SPDT
2 : Two SPDT
SAMPLE
MODEL
NUMBER
267
PD
09
-
08
P970 : TYPE OF MOUNTINGP970 : TYPE OF MOUNTING
268
PRESSURE SWITCH
A bi-stable electro mechanical device than actuates/deactuates
one or more electrical switching element at a predetermined
discrete pressure upon rising or falling
PRESSURE RANGE TABLE
CODE
kPa
7.5 ~ 15 (kPa)
15 ~ 25 (kPa)
25 ~ 35 (kPa)
35 ~ 50 (kPa)
MPa
0.05 ~ 0.2
0.2 ~ 0.4
0.4 ~ 0.7
0.7 ~ 1.5
1.5 ~ 2.5
2.5 ~ 3.5
(kPa)
(kPa)
(kPa)
(kPa)
(kPa)
(kPa)
STATIC WORKING
PRESSURE
ADJUSTABLE RANGE